X
X
X
L
60 100
d
k
d

For applications with different materials or with high density please see ETA-11/0030.
•	 Allows continuous, uninterrupted fastening of
roof insulation package. Prevents thermal bridges
in compliance with energy saving regulations
•	 Connector for hard, soft and façade insulation,
CE certified according to ETA-11/0030
•	 The cylindrical head is ideal for hidden insertion
in the batten.
DOUBLE THREAD SCREW FOR
INSULATOR
d1 dK CODE L b b2 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
7
TX 30
9,50
DWZ7220 220 100 60 50
DWZ7260 260 100 60 50
DWZ7300 300 100 60 50
DWZ7340 340 100 60 50
9
TX 40
11,50
DWZ9320 320 100 60 50
DWZ9360 360 100 60 50
DWZ9400 400 100 60 50
DGZ9440 440 100 60 50
MATERIAL: carbon steel with bright zinc plated
SCREWS FOR TIMBER  |  DWZ  |  02-22
ETA-11/0030